Montgomery County 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 District 9 4-H Smallbore Rifle Junior Contest

Team - Junior
Saturday, 12 April 2025

Rank Participant PR 1 PR 2 PR3 PR 4 PR 5 PR 6 Team

1 Jefferson Co. Jr. 128-0 119-1 153-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 400 -1
Evans, Sarah (JEFFERSON) 51-0 61-0 63-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 175-0
Satchfield, Kelly (JEFFERSON) 43 -0 46 - 1 53-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 142 -1
Heidecker, Dean (JEFFERSON) 34-0 12-0 37-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 83-0

2 Burleson Co. Jr. 61-0 51-0 77-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 189-0
Marshall, Evelyn (BURLESON) 55-0 43-0 58-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 156 -0
Warren, Hunter (BURLESON) 6-0 8-0 19-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 33-0



Montgomery County 4-H Shooting Sports

2025 District 9 4-H Smallbore Rifle Junior Contest

Individual - All
Saturday, 12 April 2025
Rank Participant
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Evans, Sarah (JEFFERSON)
Marshall, Evelyn (BURLESON)
Satchfield, Kelly (JEFFERSON)
Heidecker, Dean (JEFFERSON)
Warren, Hunter (BURLESON)
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PR 1
51-0
55-0
43 -0
34-0
6-0

PR 2
61-0
43 -0
46 - 1
12-0
8-0

PR 3
63-0
58-0
53-0
37-0
19-0
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Individual
175 -0
156 -0
142 -1
83-0
33-0



Montgomery County 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 District 9 4-H Smallbore Intermediate Contest

Team - Intermediate
Saturday, 12 April 2025

Rank Participant Prone Kneeling Team

1 Jefferson Co. Intermediates 262-0 87-0 349-0
Draper, DakotaLynn (JEFFERSON) 150 -0 50-0 200 -0
Camp, Maeci (JEFFERSON) 112 -0 37-0 149 -0

2 Burleson Co. Intermediates 184 -0 46 -0 230-0
Marshall, Joshua (BURLESON) 151-0 17-0 168 -0
Sears, Colton (BURLESON) 33-0 29-0 62-0
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(Q .;COPOS Athletes may view their personal results by logging onto https://rezults.scopos.tech.



Montgomery County 4-H Shooting Sports
2025 District 9 4-H Smallbore Intermediate Contest

Individual - All

Saturday, 12 April 2025

Rank Participant Prone  Kneeling Individual
1 Draper, DakotaLynn (JEFFERSON) 150 -0 50-0 200 -0

2 Marshall, Joshua (BURLESON) 151-0 17 -0 168 -0

3 Camp, Maeci (JEFFERSON) 112 -0 37-0 149 -0

4 Sears, Colton (BURLESON) 33-0 29 -0 62 -0
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(2) .:COPOS Athletes may view their personal results by logging onto https://rezults.scopos.tech.



Montgomery County 4-H Shooting Sports

2025 District 9 4-H Smallbore Rifle Senior Contest

Team - Senior
Saturday, 12 April 2025

Rank Participant

1

Jefferson Co. Sr. Team 1
Evans, Brayden (JEFFERSON)
Sandford, Kira (JEFFERSON)
Bean, Eli (JEFFERSON)
Sandford, Sawyer (JEFFERSON)
Jefferson Co. Sr. Team 2
Yoder, Dan (JEFFERSON)
Barnett, Patrick (JEFFERSON)
Barnett, Stephen (JEFFERSON)
Burleson Co. Sr.

Warren, Barrett (BURLESON)
Bardin, David (BURLESON)
Marshall, Hannah (BURLESON)
Sears, Haley (BURLESON)

Prone
285-8
98 -3
96 -2
91-3
81-1
253-2
93 -1
91 -1
69-0
230-1
89-1
85-0
56 -0
52-0

Standing

231-2
88 -2
76 -0
67-0
56 -0
138-0
63-0
51-0
24 -0
140-0
54-0
16 -0
51-0
35-0

Kneeling

244 -1
89-1
81 -0
72 -1
74 -0
201-2
74 -1
79 -1
48 -0
144 -0
49 -0
56 -0
39-0
6-0

Team
758 - 12
275-6
253 -2
230 -4
211-1
592 -4
230 -2
221-2
141 -0
495 -1
192 -1
157-0
146 -0
93-0



Montgomery County 4-H Shooting Sports

2025 District 9 4-H Smallbore Rifle Senior Contest

Individual - Al
Saturday, 12 April 2025
Rank Participant
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Evans, Brayden (JEFFERSON)
Sandford, Kira (JEFFERSON)
Bean, Eli (JEFFERSON)

Yoder, Dan (JEFFERSON)
Barnett, Patrick JEFFERSON)
Sandford, Sawyer (JEFFERSON)
Warren, Barrett (BURLESON)
Bardin, David (BURLESON)
Marshall, Hannah (BURLESON)
Barnett, Stephen (JEFFERSON)
Sears, Haley (BURLESON)

Prone
98 -3
96 -2
91-3
93-1
91-1
81-1
89-1
85-0
56 -0
69 -0
52-0

Standing Kneeling

88-2
76 -0
67-0
63 -0
51-0
56-0
54-0
16 -0
51-0
24-0
35-0

89-1
81-0
72 -1
74 -1
79 -1
74 -0
49-0
56-0
39-0
48 -0
6-0

Individual
275 -6
253 -2
230 -4
230 -2
221-2
211 -1
192 -1
157 -0
146 -0
141-0
93 -0



